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Hofstra Student Organizations
Important Dates and Information, Spring 2017

 
	

•	 GETINVOLVEDHU REGISTRATION UPDATE
	 January 30-February 10
•	 STUDENT ORGANIZATION TRAINING
	 Saturday, February 4 and February 18
	 All newly elected officers must attend.
•	 Student Government Association (SGA) DEADLINES
	 Budget proposals due Wednesday, March 29, in one PDF document to  
	 sga_budgets@pride.hofstra.edu

	 SGA ELECTIONS:
	 Information Sessions and Packet Distribution: Monday and Tuesday, April 3 and 4
	 Election packets due to Office of Student Leadership and Engagement,  
	 Room 260 Mack Student Center, North Campus: Friday, April 14
	 Election campaigning starts: Saturday, April 15
	 Voting on my.hofstra.edu portal: Sunday and Monday, April 23 and 24
	 For more information, contact sga_elections@pride.hofstra.edu

	 PAPERWORK DEADLINES:
	 Reallocation Deadline: Monday, May 1
	 Paperwork Deadline: Thursday, May 4,  to OSLE or Recreation and Intramural Sports. 

For questions, contact the Office of Student Leadership and Engagement   
at osle@hofstra.edu.
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Student Organization Contacts

ACADEMIC ORGANIZATIONS
Denise DeGennaro: Denise.DeGennaro@hofstra.edu

CLUB SPORTS
Shaun Fean: Shaun.Fean@hofstra.edu
Pat Montagano: Patricia.A.Montagano@hofstra.edu

FAITH-BASED (RELIGIOUS) ORGANIZATIONS
Gillian Atkinson: Gillian.G.Atkinson@hofstra.edu

FRATERNITIES AND SORORITIES
Sara Diem: Sara.K.Diem@hofstra.edu

GOVERNANCE ORGANIZATIONS
Karl Koeppel: Karl.W.Koeppel@hofstra.edu

GRADUATE ORGANIZATIONS
Stanley Cherian: Stanley.Cherian@hofstra.edu

HONORARY ORGANIZATIONS
Denise DeGennaro: Denise.DeGennaro@hofstra.edu

INTERCULTURAL (MULTICULTURAL) ORGANIZATIONS
Gillian Atkinson: Gillian.G.Atkinson@hofstra.edu
Chad Freeman: Remington.C.Freeman@hofstra.edu

MEDIA ORGANIZATIONS
Karl Koeppel: Karl.W.Koeppel@hofstra.edu

POLITICALLY/SOCIALLY ACTIVE ORGANIZATIONS
Chad Freeman: Remington.C.Freeman@hofstra.edu

PERFORMANCE ORGANIZATIONS 
Stanley Cherian: Stanley.Cherian@hofstra.edu

PREPROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATIONS
Stanley Cherian: Stanley.Cherian@hofstra.edu

SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS
Kathleen Lieblich: Kathleen.Lieblich@hofstra.edu

SOCIAL/GENERAL INTEREST/ 
PROGRAMMING ORGANIZATIONS
Karl Koeppel: Karl.W.Koeppel@hofstra.edu
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